
 

CONTACT LIST 

Rev. Don Meuret, Pastoral Dean 
(715) 835-9935 
 
Mark Gobler, President 
(715) 830-2273, ext. 4 
mgobler@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
 
Kelly Hughes, Controller 
(715) 830-2273, ext. 8 
khughes@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
 
Teresa Johnson, Enrollment & Tuition Coordinator 
(715) 830-2273, ext. 3 
tjohnson@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
 
Meghan Kulig, Communications Director 
(715) 830-2273, ext. 6 
mkulig@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
 
Bill Uelmen, Advancement Director 
(715) 830-2273, ext. 7 
buelmen@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
 
Kelly Mechelke, St. James/St. Mary’s Principal & Curriculum Coordinator 
(715) 830-2277 (St. James) or (715) 830-2278 (St. Mary’s) 
kmechelke@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
 
Carisa Smiskey, St. Mary’s Dean 
(715) 830-2278 
csmiskey@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
 
Renee Cassidy, Immaculate Conception Principal 
(715) 830-2276 
rcassidy@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
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Paul Pedersen, Regis Middle/High School Principal 
(715) 830-2271 
ppedersen@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
 
Gayle Flaig, Child Development Centers Administrator 
(715) 830-2274 
gflaig@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
 
John Cook, Technology Coordinator 
(715) 830-2271 
jcook@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
 
Jim Gobler, Special Events/Alumni Relations 
(715) 830-2271 
jgobler@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
 
Teresa Culbert, Food Service 
(715) 832-4623 or (715) 830-2276 
tculbert@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
 
Kim Rodriguez, Scrip Coordinator 
(715) 830-2273, ext. 1 
scrip@RegisCatholicSchools.com 
 
Education Commission Supporting Parish Family Representatives 
 
Patty Usher - Immaculate Conception (Chair) 
Val Knobloch - St. James (Vice-Chair) 
Linda Marx - Sacred Heart of Jesus - St. Patrick 
Becky Alexander - St. Mary’s 
Reid Sollberger - St. Olaf 
Pat Lange - Newman Parish at UW-Eau Claire 
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